Biff's Tuesday Open - 2020 Winter -« 03/10/2020 Recap + www.erostats.com

Rank

1

2
3
4
5

Team

Spin Doctors
Wrong Pocket
Biff's #7
Sam's Club

Stranger Danger

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

SAM'S CLUB (4.5), Stranger Danger (1.5)
Wrong Pocket (5), BIFF'S #7 (1)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Steve Adkins (Wrong Pocket) 50-14 vs Biff's #7

Mark Ritter (Wrong Pocket) 46-27 vs Biff's #7

Cermor Boakai (Stranger Danger) 46-29 vs Sam's Club
Tommy Grant (Sam's Club) 46-31 vs Stranger Danger
Jahbo Hughes (Stranger Danger) 42-31 vs Sam's Club

Rounds

Won
335
26.5
24.0
22.5
13.5

Rounds Points

Lost
14.5
21.5
24.0
25.5
345

For
1641
1501
1510
1456
1244

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

None

LAST WEEK'S EROs

None
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Points
Against

1248
1458
1414
1545
1687

Games

Won
128
106
112
93
61

Games
Lost

72
94
88
107
139



