Biff's Tuesday Open - 2020 Winter • 03/10/2020 Recap • www.erostats.com

Rank	Team	Rounds Won	Rounds Lost	Points For	Points Against	Games Won	Games Lost
1	Spin Doctors	33.5	14.5	1641	1248	128	72
2	Wrong Pocket	26.5	21.5	1501	1458	106	94
3	Biff's #7	24.0	24.0	1510	1414	112	88
4	Sam's Club	22.5	25.5	1456	1545	93	107
5	Stranger Danger	13.5	34.5	1244	1687	61	139

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

SAM'S CLUB (4.5), Stranger Danger (1.5) Wrong Pocket (5), BIFF'S #7 (1)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Steve Adkins (Wrong Pocket) **50-14** vs Biff's #7 Mark Ritter (Wrong Pocket) **46-27** vs Biff's #7 Cermor Boakai (Stranger Danger) **46-29** vs Sam's Club Tommy Grant (Sam's Club) **46-31** vs Stranger Danger Jahbo Hughes (Stranger Danger) **42-31** vs Sam's Club LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

None

LAST WEEK'S EROS

None

Copyright (c) 2024 :: EROstats LLC :: www.erostats.com